
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

12 

2 

1 

36 

4 

68 

45 

21 

25 

130 

131 

10 

92 

18 

3 

46 

91 

39 

31 

66 

47 

15 

11 

Name 

Morgan Persson 

Bengt Gustafsson 

Jesper Larsen 

Daniel Eld 

Olle Hagmarker 

Stefan Blomqvist 

Hampus Högström 

Ludvig Gladewitz 

Fredrik Thunman 

Göran Bengtsson 

Alexander Karlsson 

Marcus Stacke 

Thomas Löfgren 

David Willermark 

Johan Tegnert 

Ted Wennberg 

Lars Larsson 

Klas Gustafsson 

Martin Turesson 

Håkan Norgren 

Åke Tommy Jerry Syrén 

Andreas Fredriksson 

Isak Knutsson 

Team 

Team Larsen Racing 

Ostkustmx Racing Team 

Club 

Östhammars MK 

Östhammars MK 

Vmck 

FMCK Falun 

Norrahammars MK 

Nyköpings MS 

Norrahammars MK 

FMCK Eksjö 

Nyköpings MS 

Hallsbergs MK 

Oskarshamns MSK 

SMK Värnamo 

Nyköpings MS 

KCT Veteranerna 

Gammalkils MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Nyköpings MS 

Ulricehamns MK 

FMCK Blekinge 

Eds-Skottbacka MX Förening 

SMK Värnamo 

Huskvarna MK 

Norrahammars MK 

Nat/ISO 

SE 

SE 

DK 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

1:10:18.889 

1:11:53.267 

1:13:12.082 

1:13:25.177 

1:00:34.396 

1:01:34.898 

1:01:55.053 

1:03:06.464 

1:04:07.279 

1:05:43.993 

1:07:34.986 

1:08:17.412 

1:10:46.812 

1:14:11.948 

1:14:35.032 

1:15:19.633 

1:16:10.070 

1:17:31.654 

1:05:50.815 

1:11:42.450 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

1:34.378 

2:53.193 

3:06.288 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

Gap 

1:34.378 

1:18.815 

13.095 

1 Lap 

1:00.502 

20.155 

1:11.411 

1:00.815 

1:36.714 

1:50.993 

42.426 

2:29.400 

3:25.136 

23.084 

44.601 

50.437 

1:21.584 

1 Lap 

5:51.635 

3 Laps 
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Ränneslättsloppet 2023 
Race SG1 

Veteran Super EVO 

Ränneslättsloppet 19,600 km 


